

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 14390-14395/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2008 in RFA No. 3137/2003 &
RFA No. 3151/2003 & RFA No. 3256/2003 & RFA No. 3565/2003 & RFA No.
3811/2003 & RFA No. 4514/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DOONGER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB TR.LAQ COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.NOS.1-6 (c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH

SLP [C]...../2009 CC.NO.15367

(WITH APPLN. FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP & OFFICE REPORT]

SLP [C]...../2009 CC.NO.15382-15386

(WITH APPLN. FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP & OFFICE REPORT]

Date: 05/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. D. Julius Riamei, Adv.

Mr. Gichang Pougangmei, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Liberty to file additional documents and affidavits within four
weeks. List the matters thereafter.

(Sunil Kumar) (Vijay Dhawan)

A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master