

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.163-168 in
PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL CIVIL NOS.32514-32554 & I.A.Nos.
111-112 in SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL CIVIL NOS. 32556-32593/2009

MOHINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Shanker Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications are allowed, in terms of the prayer, at the
risk of the applicant.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER